

26
EXECUTION
CIVIL
64/23
SAVITA RANI
Vs.

DEVENDER KUMAR S/O SH.DAYA CHAND

02.06.2023

Present : Sh.Arun Singh , Ld. Proxy Counsel for the DH.
Ms. Shweta Yadav, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the JD
with JD.

Fresh Vakalatnama filed on behalf of Ld. Counsel
for the JD.

On request let the copy of the execution and
documents be supplied under proper receipt within a week.

List of articles filed by the DH. Let the copy be
supplied.

One opportunity is given to the JD to take
appropriate steps.

Put up for **11.08.2023**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/02.06.2023