

22
EXECUTION CIVIL
64/23
SAVITA RANI
Vs.

DEVENDER KUMAR S/O SH.DAYA CHAND

05.07.2024

Present : Sh. Vatan Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the DH with DH.
JD in person.

None of the parties have filed the documents as directed on the
LDOH. Both the parties seek time. Allowed.

Put up for filing of the documents on **30.08.2024**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/05.07.2024