

10.09.2024

Present : Sh. Mohd. Wahi, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. S.P. S. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Matter is listed for PE today.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff has supplied the advance copy of the affidavit of PW-1/ Vishu Bhatia in the court. He submits that he shall file the same online and then the hardcopy in the court today itself. Let the same be done.

On request, put up for PE on **21.01.2025**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)

DJ-03 (N/W)

Rohini Courts :Delhi/10.09.2024